
Holiday Club Booking Form 
Easter Holidays 2024 

Name of Child:  

Print Name:  

Signature: Parent / Guardian 

Date:  

Cash: Please place cash in an envelope marked with your child's name and the total enclosed 

Online: Please contact Megan Clark, Nursery Manager, for the Nursery’s Account Number and Sort Code 

We can also accept Childcare Vouchers & Tax Free Childcare - please contact us for more informaƟon. 

* Special Sibling Offer * 
If you have two or more children who all aƩend Teddy Wilf’s @ The Westgate’s Holiday Club they are eligible for a special 

discount! For each full price place booked, any siblings also accessing Teddy Wilf’s Holiday Club will be eligible for a 25% discount. 

Bookings will not be confirmed unƟl full payment has been received and places are offered on a first-come-first-served basis. 

Teddy Wilf’s @ The Westgate 
Westgate Leisure Chichester, VIA RAVENNA, Chichester, West Sussex, PO19 1RJ 
Tel: 07881740168 
E-Mail: teddy.wilf@hotmail.co.uk 
Web: www.teddywilf.co.uk 
Ofsted RegistraƟon No: EY480916 

 Full Day - £45.00 
8:00am - 5:30pm 

AM Session - £20.00 
8:00am - 12:00pm 

PM Session - £20.00 
12:00pm - 4:00pm 

Tea Session - £10.00 
4:00pm - 5:30pm Daily Total 

Monday 1st April 2024 - 

Tuesday 2nd April 2024 £ £ £ £ £ 

Wednesday 3rd April 2024 £ £ £ £ £ 

Thursday 4th April 2024 £ £ £ £ £ 

Friday 5th April 2024 £ £ £ £ £ 

 

Monday 8th April 2024 £ £ £ £ £ 

Tuesday 9th April 2024 £ £ £ £ £ 

Wednesday 10th April 2024 £ £ £ £ £ 

Thursday 11th April 2024 £ £ £ £ £ 

Friday 12th April 2024 £ £ £ £ £ 

RegistraƟon Fee - A £10 RegistraƟon Fee is applicable on your child’s first Ɵme at our Holiday Club   £ 

TOTAL   £ 

CLOSED - Bank Holiday 


